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Octagon Field 7.875" x 7.875" -

Ignus

Tile Application
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Sample

Socialize with us:

Explore:

Shade Variation

High

AP41702

5

41704

VIA

Octagon Field
Ignus
Glazed-Red Body Terra Cotta
Satin

16.5

7.875

7.875

0.315

SQ. FT.

6.24

4.41

26

Sample



Tile Specs

glazed terracotta floor tiles. field tile. red ceramic. satin finish. red tiles for kitchen backsplash.



